K-

Newstead Harrier Club Results

Team Band of Brothers

Team Bolt

Team Boy Power

Team Bracknell

Team Challengers

Team Chargers

Team Cobras

Team Cressy Primary
Team Deloraine Primary
Team Evandale Primary
Team Go Getters

Team Go Girls
Team Hagley Farm Primary

Team Latrobe High

Team Launceston Church Gr
Team Launceston Church Gr
Team Legends

Team Mustangs

Team Norwood Primary
Team Perth Primary

Team Pumas

Team Punchbowl Primary

Team Riverside Primary
Team Sacred Heart

Team Scotch Oakburn Colle
Team Scotch Oakburn Colle

Team Spicky Ant Eaters

Team St Leonards Primary

Team St Patricks College
Team St Thomas Moores
Team Star of the Sea
Team Summerdale

Team Team Thunder

Team Tornados

Team Vipers

Team Waverley Primary
Team West Launceston

Team Youngtown Primary

Grand Total

5318

Saturday, 4 January 2020
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Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Bracknell

Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Cressy Primary
Deloraine Primary
Evandale Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Latrobe High
Launceston Church Grammar School
Launceston Church Grammar School - Secondary
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Norwood Primary

Perth Primary

Hagley Farm Primary
Punchbowl Primary
Riverside Primary
Sacred Heart

Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College - Secondary
Scotch Oakburn College
St Leonards Primary

St Patricks College

St Thomas Moores

Star of the Sea
Summerdale

Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Waverley Primary

West Launceston

Youngtown Primary
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Total for Team
Total for Team
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Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
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Total for Team
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Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team
Total for Team

Total for Team

344
228

135
12
212
366
333

57
39
156
179
89
38
50
92
160
309
100
82
238
88
128
50
150
153
301
25
243
85
137
1
191
104
368
10

45
10
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