## 2011 Consistency Teams Summary



## Newstead Harrier Club Results



Team Band of Brothers	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	344
Team Bolt	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	228
Team Boy Power	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	135
Team Bracknell	School	Bracknell	Total for Team	12
Team Challengers	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	212
Team Chargers	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	366
Team Cobras	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	333
Team Cressy Primary	School	Cressy Primary	Total for Team	
Team Deloraine Primary	School	Deloraine Primary	Total for Team	57
Team Evandale Primary	School	Evandale Primary	Total for Team	39
Team Go Getters	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	156
Team Go Girls	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	179
Team Hagley Farm Primary	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	89
Team Latrobe High	School	Latrobe High	Total for Team	38
Team Launceston Church Gr	School	Launceston Church Grammar School	Total for Team	50
Team Launceston Church Gr	School	Launceston Church Grammar School - Secondary	Total for Team	92
Team Legends	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	160
Team Mustangs	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	309
Team Norwood Primary	School	Norwood Primary	Total for Team	100
Team Perth Primary	School	Perth Primary	Total for Team	82
Team Pumas	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	238
Team Punchbowl Primary	School	Punchbowl Primary	Total for Team	88
Team Riverside Primary	School	Riverside Primary	Total for Team	128
Team Sacred Heart	School	Sacred Heart	Total for Team	50
Team Scotch Oakburn Colle	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	150
Team Scotch Oakburn Colle	School	Scotch Oakburn College - Secondary	Total for Team	153
Team Spicky Ant Eaters	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	301
Team St Leonards Primary	School	St Leonards Primary	Total for Team	25
Team St Patricks College	School	St Patricks College	Total for Team	243
Team St Thomas Moores	School	St Thomas Moores	Total for Team	85
Team Star of the Sea	School	Star of the Sea	Total for Team	137
Team Summerdale	School	Summerdale	Total for Team	11
Team Team Thunder	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	191
Team Tornados	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Total for Team	104
Team Vipers	School	Hagley Farm Primary	Total for Team	368
Team Waverley Primary	School	Waverley Primary	Total for Team	10
Team West Launceston	School	West Launceston	Total for Team	45
Team Youngtown Primary	School	Youngtown Primary	Total for Team	10
Grand Total 5318				

Saturday, 4 January 2020 Page 1 C